

<b>1410967246 (IFB) Construction Services for the SIPS-Southside Blvd. Intertie to Deerwood III WTP - Deerwood WTP Priority 1 Project</b>		<b>Bid Response</b>
<b>Ferreira Construction Co., Inc.</b>	<b>\$2,208,906.00</b>	
<b>Sawcross, Inc.</b>	<b>\$1,592,800.00</b>	

<b>1410972246 (IFB) 69kV Circuit 650 Underground Reconductor Project</b>	<b>Bid Response</b>
<b>C &amp; C Powerline, Inc.</b>	<b>\$3,315,769.00</b>
<b>Ferreira Construction Co., Inc.</b>	<b>\$2,598,542.06</b>
<b>Wilco Electrical, LLC</b>	<b>\$2,508,000.00</b>

**1411010046 (RFP) Water/Wastewater Pipe Non-Destructive  
Testing Continuing Services**

**Bid Response**

**Arcadis U.S., Inc.**

**RECEIVED**

**Construction Product Marketing, LLC**

**RECEIVED**

**1411043046 (RFP) Installation and Configuration of Audio / Visual Systems**

**Bid Response**

**Communications Solutions, Inc.**

**RECEIVED**